2024 4-H University
SOUTH BUS ROSTER

Address

Youth/Adult County

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Adult

Adult

Youth

Youth

Adult

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Broward

Broward

Broward

Hillsborough Elianys Suero-Benavides

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Manatee

Anthony Berrio
Ava Vega

Grace Eason

Josie Rosauer
Lainey Fisher
Maria Strenko
Ryder Le

Taylor Whitney
Veronica rosauer
Whitney Taylor

Caleigh Strassner

Okeechobee Kathryn Montes De Oca

Okeechobee Milliani Valenciano

Pasco

Polk

Polk

Polk

Polk

Sarasota

Sarasota

Sarasota

Sarasota

Sarasota

Sarasota

Sarasota

Sarasota

Sarasota

Sarasota

Sarasota

Sarasota

Seminole

Seminole

Seminole

Seminole

Kaydence Serdynski
James Leverett |l
Kassandra McKinney
Travis Glenn

Xavier Picard

Alexis Hammel
Andrew Hopper
Ashtyn Law

Delvin Evans

Emma Lonnberg
Emma Bittar

Jason Henry

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

Bus Stop

4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf

4-H Camp Cloverleaf

143 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
126 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

Publix at Shoppes on the Ridge23965 US HWY 27, Lake Wales, FL 3385¢8:00AM

4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf

4-H Camp Cloverleaf

127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

Publix at Shoppes on the Ridge23965 US HWY 27, Lake Wales, FL 3385€8:00AM

RIDING BACK ONLY 4-H Camp Cloverleaf

RIDING BACK ONLY 4-H Camp Cloverleaf

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf

4-H Camp Cloverleaf

Leilani Warram (Hammel) RIDING BACK ONLY 4-H Camp Cloverleaf

Sarah Davis

Sarina McCullough
Terrell Williams
Zaccheus Weeks
Abrey Ayers

Anna Williams
Catherine Williams

Miriam Thorp

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
4-H Camp Cloverleaf
Walmart Super Center
Walmart Super Center

Walmart Super Center

RIDING BACK ONLY Walmart Super Center

127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
128 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
131 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
144 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
129 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
130 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
132 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
133 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
134 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
135 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
141 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
142 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
136 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
145 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
143 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
137 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
138 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
139 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL

33852
550 US HWY 27, Clermont, FL 34714

551 US HWY 27, Clermont, FL 34714
552 US HWY 27, Clermont, FL 34714

553 US HWY 27, Clermont, FL 34714

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

7/29 Departure  8/1 Arrival

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

4:30PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

4:30PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

3:30PM

3:30PM

3:30PM

3:30PM



2024 4-H University
SOUTH BUS SCHEDULE

Stop Address 7/29 Departure  8/1 Arrival
4-H Camp Cloverleaf 126 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852 6:45AM 5:45PM
Publix at Shoppes on the Ridge 23965 US HWY 27, Lake Wales, FL 33859 8:00AM 4:30PM

Walmart Super Center 550 US HWY 27, Clermont, FL 34714 9:00AM 3:30PM
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