2024 4-H University SOUTH BUS ROSTER

				SOUTH BUS RUSTER			
Youth/Adult	County	Name	Trips	Bus Stop	Address 143 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL	7/29 Departure	
Youth	Broward	Anthony Berrio	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	33852 127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Broward	Ava Vega	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	33852 126 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Broward	Grace Eason	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Hillsborough	n Elianys Suero-Benavides	вотн	Publix at Shoppes on the Rid	ge 23965 US HWY 27, Lake Wales, FL	338598:00AM	4:30PM
Youth	Lee	Josie Rosauer	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Lee	Lainey Fisher	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Lee	Maria Strenko	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Lee	Ryder Le	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Lee	Taylor Whitney	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Lee	Veronica rosauer	вотн	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Lee	Whitney Taylor	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	33852 127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Manatee	Caleigh Strassner	вотн	Publix at Shoppes on the Ridg	ge 23965 US HWY 27, Lake Wales, FL	338598:00AM	4:30PM
Youth	Okeechobee	e Kathryn Montes De Oca	RIDING BACK ONLY	(4-H Camp Cloverleaf	127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Okeechobee	e Milliani Valenciano	RIDING BACK ONLY	/ 4-H Camp Cloverleaf	127 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Pasco	Kaydence Serdynski	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	128 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Polk	James Leverett III	вотн	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	131 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Polk	Kassandra McKinney	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	144 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Polk	Travis Glenn	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	129 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Polk	Xavier Picard	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	130 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Sarasota	Alexis Hammel	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	132 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Sarasota	Andrew Hopper	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	133 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Sarasota	Ashtyn Law	вотн	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	134 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Sarasota	Delvin Evans	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	135 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Adult	Sarasota	Emma Lonnberg	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	141 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Adult	Sarasota	Emma Bittar	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	142 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Sarasota	Jason Henry	вотн	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	136 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Sarasota	Leilani Warram (Hammel) RIDING BACK ONLY	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	145 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL	6:45AM	5:45PM
Adult	Sarasota	Sarah Davis	вотн	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	33852 143 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Sarasota	Sarina McCullough	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	33852 137 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Sarasota	Terrell Williams	вотн	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	138 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Sarasota	Zaccheus Weeks	BOTH	4-H Camp Cloverleaf	33852 139 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Youth	Seminole	Abrey Ayers	вотн	Walmart Super Center	550 US HWY 27, Clermont, FL 3472	L4 9:00AM	3:30PM
Youth	Seminole	Anna Williams	BOTH	Walmart Super Center	551 US HWY 27, Clermont, FL 3472	L4 9:00AM	3:30PM
Youth	Seminole	Catherine Williams	вотн	Walmart Super Center	552 US HWY 27, Clermont, FL 3472	L4 9:00AM	3:30PM
Youth	Seminole	Miriam Thorp	RIDING BACK ONLY	/ Walmart Super Center	553 US HWY 27, Clermont, FL 3472	L4 9:00AM	3:30PM
				•			

2024 4-H University SOUTH BUS SCHEDULE

Stop	Address	7/29 Departure	8/1 Arrival
4-H Camp Cloverleaf	126 Cloverleaf Rd, Lake Placid, FL 33852	6:45AM	5:45PM
Publix at Shoppes on the Ridge	23965 US HWY 27, Lake Wales, FL 33859	8:00AM	4:30PM
Walmart Super Center	550 US HWY 27, Clermont, FL 34714	9:00AM	3:30PM